
Regionsmeisterschaften Eifel Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler Platzierungen

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Tanja Zimmermann TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Jessica Cabantog TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kiemen A./Neu M. DJK Irrel

2 Brill F./Klink M. TTG Daun-Gerolstein / TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Große Meininghaus G./Lerch J. TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Seliger R./Spoo P. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Klink T./Aubart M. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Backes M./Muchamedin D. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Manner J./Simonis M. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Mittler S./Starck C. SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg / TTC Rommersheim

9 Simon P./Harings L. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Frank T./Hell S. SSV Pronsfeld

9 Elenz M./Honnef A. DJK Irrel

9 Heyen L./Pütz M. SSV Pronsfeld

9 Schmitt K./Stiker F. Stahler SC / DJK Matzen

9 Thommes D./Thommes T. TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jan Lerch TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Gunnar Große Meininghaus TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Jörg Manner TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Rainer Seliger TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Mirko Elenz DJK Irrel

5 Simon Hell SSV Pronsfeld

5 Max Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Tim Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Michael Aubart TTG Daun-Gerolstein

9 Andreas Honnef DJK Irrel

9 Andreas Kiemen DJK Irrel

9 Frederic Stiker DJK Matzen

13 Thomas Frank SSV Pronsfeld

13 Dennis Muchamedin TTG Daun-Gerolstein

13 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsfeld

13 Michael Simonis TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

17 Dirk Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

17 Torsten Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
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Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tim Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

2 Michael Aubart TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Max Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Jörg Manner TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Maciej Bartkowski SV Wolsfeld

5 Fabian Brill TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Patrick Spoo TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Christoph Starck TTC Rommersheim

9 Silvio Della Schiava TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Thomas Frank SSV Pronsfeld

9 Andreas Honnef DJK Irrel

9 Michael Neu DJK Irrel

13 Simon Hell SSV Pronsfeld

13 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsfeld

13 Dennis Muchamedin TTG Daun-Gerolstein

13 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsfeld

13 Michael Simonis TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

13 Frederic Stiker DJK Matzen

19 Marvin Backes TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

19 Lukas Biega DJK Irrel

19 Sascha Mittler SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

19 Manuel Peifer TTC Dockweiler e. V.

19 Pascal Simon TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Frank S./Koreis M. TTG Daun-Gerolstein / TTC Dockweiler e. V.

2 Lacaf K./Mayer C. TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

3 Biega L./Britzen M. DJK Irrel

3 Diederich P./Harings L. SV Ferschweiler / TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Krämer C./Heyen L. SSV Pronsfeld

5 Hoffmann D./Reiffers M. SSV Pronsfeld

5 Engeln E./Thibol H. SV Wolsfeld / SSV Pronsfeld

Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Karl-Heinz Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

2 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsfeld

3 Matthias Britzen DJK Irrel

3 Helmut Thibol SSV Pronsfeld

5 Ewald Engeln SV Wolsfeld

5 Steven Frank TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Lucas Harings TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Martin Koreis TTC Dockweiler e. V.

9 Lukas Biega DJK Irrel

9 Marcus Weigel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

11 Philipp Diederich SV Ferschweiler

11 Jan-Paul Klein DJK Herforst

11 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsfeld

11 Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

11 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

16 Eduard Gneiding TTG Daun-Gerolstein

16 Dennis Hoffmann SSV Pronsfeld

16 Marc Lippert DJK Irrel

16 Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsfeld
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Herren E Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hoffmann D./Krämer C. SSV Pronsfeld

2 Lippert M./Maas M. DJK Irrel

3 Diederich P./Kaufmann R. SV Ferschweiler

3 Ehlen P./Koch S. SV Bollendorf / TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Frank J./Gneiding E. TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Harings L./Kimmel M. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Schmitt K./Weigel M. Stahler SC / SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

5 Schüller D./Zimmermann T. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Föst J./Orth N. SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Binder T./Reiffers M. TTC Dockweiler e. V. / SSV Pronsfeld

9 Cabantog J./Rodermann C. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / SV "BURG" Schönecken

Herren E Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lucas Harings TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

2 Marcus Weigel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

3 Philipp Diederich SV Ferschweiler

3 Jürgen Schalz TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Thomas Binder TTC Dockweiler e. V.

5 Patrick Ehlen SV Bollendorf

5 Rudolf Kaufmann SV Ferschweiler

5 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

9 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Gerolstein

9 Manuel Kimmel TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Stefan Koch TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Dirk Schüller TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

13 Jürgen Föst SG Speicher-Orenhofen

13 Eduard Gneiding TTG Daun-Gerolstein

13 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsfeld

13 Markus Maas DJK Irrel

13 Christian Rodermann SV "BURG" Schönecken

13 Tanja Zimmermann TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

19 Jessica Cabantog TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

19 Dennis Hoffmann SSV Pronsfeld

19 Nico Orth SG Speicher-Orenhofen

19 Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsfeld

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Backes M./Simon P. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

2 Biega L./Klink M. DJK Irrel / TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Aubart M./Klink T. TTG Daun-Gerolstein / TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Muchamedin D./Pütz M. TTG Daun-Gerolstein / SSV Pronsfeld

5 Ries S./Hotz L. SV Ferschweiler

5 Harings L./Mölter J. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Roschinski H./Roschinski S. TTC Rommersheim

5 Hoffmann D./Schmitz F. SSV Pronsfeld / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

9 Zimonczyk D./Reiffers M. TTC Dockweiler e. V. / SSV Pronsfeld

9 Orth N./Schilz A. SG Speicher-Orenhofen
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Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

2 Tim Klink TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Michael Aubart TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Lucas Harings TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Marvin Backes TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Dennis Muchamedin TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsfeld

5 Pascal Simon TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Lukas Hotz SV Ferschweiler

9 Fynn Schmitz TTG Daun-Gerolstein

11 Lukas Biega DJK Irrel

11 David Fuchs SV Wolsfeld

11 Joel Mölter TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

11 Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsfeld

11 Stephan Roschinski TTC Rommersheim

16 Dennis Hoffmann SSV Pronsfeld

16 Nico Orth SG Speicher-Orenhofen

16 Robert Schaefer SV Wolsfeld

16 Alexander Schilz SG Speicher-Orenhofen

16 Maximilian Schmitz TTC Rommersheim

21 Niklas Bahlo DJK Irrel

21 Tim Barz SV Ferschweiler

21 Patrick Jutz SV Wolsfeld

21 Henning Roschinski TTC Rommersheim

Mädchen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lorena Barbye TTC Rommersheim

2 Katharina Gieretz SSV Pronsfeld

3 Christiana Schäfer TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Sarah Hey TTC Dockweiler e. V.

5 Helen Becker SV Wolsfeld

5 Jessica Cabantog TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

Schüler A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Muchamedin D./Gneiding R. TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Diederich P./Geib D. SV Ferschweiler

3 Klink M./Harings L. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Hoffmann D./Kockelmann L. SSV Pronsfeld

5 Fischer M./Hölpes E. TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Hubert F./Mayer Y. SV Wolsfeld / TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Orth N./Schilz A. SG Speicher-Orenhofen

5 Reiffers M./Zimonczyk D. SSV Pronsfeld / TTC Dockweiler e. V.

9 Buchmann T./Buchmann M. DJK Irrel

9 Schmitz C./Welt P. DJK Matzen
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Schüler A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Philipp Diederich SV Ferschweiler

2 Lucas Harings TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Dennis Hoffmann SSV Pronsfeld

3 Christian Schmitz DJK Matzen

5 David Geib SV Ferschweiler

5 Rudolf Gneiding TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Leon Kockelmann SSV Pronsfeld

5 Nico Orth SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Yannik Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Alexander Schilz SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Pascal Welt DJK Matzen

9 Dennis Zimonczyk TTC Dockweiler e. V.

13 Maximilian Fischer TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

13 Eric Hölpes TTG Daun-Gerolstein

13 Francesco Hubert SV Wolsfeld

13 Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsfeld

17 Marco Buchmann DJK Irrel

17 Jann Wagner SV Wolsfeld

Schüler B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mayer Y./Wagner J. TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / SV Wolsfeld

2 Baden L./Baden F. DJK Irrel

Schüler B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Niko Diamadis TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Jann Wagner SV Wolsfeld

3 Dennis Zimonczyk TTC Dockweiler e. V.

4 Yannik Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Simon Ries SV Ferschweiler

5 Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

7 Florian Baden DJK Irrel

Schüler C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hubert M./Wagner F. SV Wolsfeld

2 Hasche T./Junk J. TTC Dockweiler e. V.

3 Henrichs N./Mart Y. SG Speicher-Orenhofen

3 Heck B./Schu M. DJK Irrel

5 Baden L./Buchmann T. DJK Irrel

Schüler C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Matteo Hubert SV Wolsfeld

2 Theis Buchmann DJK Irrel

3 Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Fynn Wagner SV Wolsfeld

5 Tim Hasche TTC Dockweiler e. V.

5 Jason Junk TTC Dockweiler e. V.

7 Lukas Baden DJK Irrel

7 Ben Heck DJK Irrel

7 Maximilian Schu DJK Irrel

10 Nils Henrichs SG Speicher-Orenhofen

10 Yannick Mart SG Speicher-Orenhofen

10 Paul Thome SG Speicher-Orenhofen
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Schüler D

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Gossen TTC Rommersheim

2 Tim Hasche TTC Dockweiler e. V.

3 Michelle Frankreiter SG Speicher-Orenhofen

3 Tim Lenartz TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Xenia Gossen TTC Rommersheim

5 Jason Junk TTC Dockweiler e. V.

7 Laura Mart SG Speicher-Orenhofen

7 Yannick Mart SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Fiona Berg SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Nils Henrichs SG Speicher-Orenhofen

11 Paul Thome SG Speicher-Orenhofen

Schüler Hobby

Platz Name Verein

1 Dewi Duijkens SG Speicher-Orenhofen

2 Luisa Leufgen TTC Rommersheim

3 Marvin Palzer TTG Badem/Dudeldorf

4 Fabian Müller TTG Badem/Dudeldorf

5 Lara-Sophie Kremer SG Speicher-Orenhofen

5 Thilo Willems TTG Badem/Dudeldorf

Schülerinnen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Maria-Luisa Gneiding TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Jenny Hey TTC Dockweiler e. V.

3 Jessica Cabantog TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

4 Lea Menzel TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Kathrin Leifgen TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Jenny Rebzda TTC Dockweiler e. V.

7 Eva Klaus TTC Dockweiler e. V.

7 Sarah Schlax SSV Pronsfeld

Schülerinnen B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sarah Schlax SSV Pronsfeld

2 Lea Menzel TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

Schülerinnen C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Berg F./Frankreiter M. SG Speicher-Orenhofen

2 Krebs L./Mart L. SG Speicher-Orenhofen

Schülerinnen C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Gossen TTC Rommersheim

2 Michelle Frankreiter SG Speicher-Orenhofen

3 Fiona Berg SG Speicher-Orenhofen

4 Lena Krebs SG Speicher-Orenhofen

5 Laura Mart SG Speicher-Orenhofen

Senioren Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Neu M./Kiemen A. DJK Irrel

2 Stiker F./Schmitt K. DJK Matzen / Stahler SC
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Senioren Ü40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Kiemen DJK Irrel

2 Silvio Della Schiava TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

3 Michael Neu DJK Irrel

3 Frederic Stiker DJK Matzen

5 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

5 Marcus Weigel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg
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